
 
Immanuel New Member Class Schedule 

Spring 2025 

Sundays, 9:15 – 10:15 am 
Hebrews Room 

 
 

DATE  MAIN TOPIC SECOND TOPIC 

Sunday, February 23 
 

Kickoff Mission & Vision 

Sunday, March 2 
 

Ten Commandments Worship—Overview 

Sunday, March 9 
 

Apostles’ Creed Worship—What We Offer 

Sunday, March 16 
 

Lord’s Prayer Bible Studies 

Sunday, March 23 
 

Baptism Spiritual Gifts 

Sunday March 30 SPRING BREAK 

Sunday, April 6 
 

Confession Serve Our Community  
(In and Out) 

Sunday, April 13 
 

Lord’s Supper Inspire—Serve Missions 

Sunday, April 20 EASTER 

Sunday, April 27 New Member Sunday Service, 10:30 am 
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